
Name:  ______________________________________
Company:  ___________________________________
Address:  ____________________________________
City, State Zip: ________________________________
Cell Phone:  __________________________________
Email Address: ________________________________

Please Select Your Choices

Individual Tournament Fees
Foursome Tournament Fees
Foursome plus Hole Sponsor
Support a First Responder
Chief Sponsorship Level
Captain Sponsorship Level
Lieutenant Sponsorship Level
Golf/Beverage Cart Sponsor
Dinner Reception Sponsor
Breakfast Sponsor
Contest Sponsor - Longest Drive
Contest Sponsor - Closest to Pin
Contest Sponsor - Putting Contest
Hole Sponsor
I cannot attend, but would like to make a donation

For more information, please contact us at
info@MiltonFirstResponders.org or see our website

at www.MiltonFirstResponders.org

Foursome Names
(Leave blank if individual)

1.

2.

3.

4.

Registration

$   200
$   800
$1,000
$   150
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,750
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$   250

TOTAL

Amount Paid

Milton First Responders Foundation is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) corporation that is supported by the
generosity of corporate and individual donors.  The net proceeds from the foundation are targeted

towards the betterment of Milton Police,Firefighters and their families, in times of need, as well as by
providing supplementary training and equipment that enhances the effectiveness of Milton Public Safety.

To maximize your donation by avoiding processing fees,
please send your registration, along with your check made

payable to Milton First Responders Foundation via:

Milton First Responders Foundation
980 Birmingham Road, Suite 501-200
Milton, GA  30004

Please visit our website at:
www.MiltonFirstResponders.org
to register online and pay via PayPal.

MAIL to:

To register
  and pay
  ONLINE:

All sponsors should submit their logo and link to:
logos@MiltonFirstResponders.org

by Friday, September 21, 2018.

A portion of your donation may be tax deductible. We will provide you
with donation information for you to provide to your tax professional.

OR

October 23, 2018

4th Annual Golf  Tournament
Milton First Responders Foundation’sMilton First Responders Foundation’s


