

Milton First Responders Foundation is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) corporation that is supported by the generosity of corporate and individual donors. The net proceeds from the foundation are targeted towards the betterment of Milton Police, Firefighters and their families, in times of need, as well as by providing supplementary training and equipment that enhances the effectiveness of Milton Public Safety.

Registration
--------------

Name:	
Company:	
City, State Zip:	
Cell Phone:	
Email Address:	

	Foursome Names (Leave blank if individual)
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	

A portion of your donation may be tax deductible. We will provide you with donation information for you to provide to your tax professional.

## Please Select Your Choices

		Amount Paid
Individual Tournament Fees	\$ 200	
Foursome Tournament Fees	\$ 800	
Foursome plus Hole Sponsor	\$1,000	
Support a First Responder	\$ 150	
Chief Sponsorship Level	\$5,000	
Captain Sponsorship Level	\$3,500	
Lieutenant Sponsorship Level	\$2,500	
Golf/Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$2,000	
Dinner Reception Sponsor	\$2,000	
Breakfast Sponsor	\$1,750	
Contest Sponsor - Longest Drive	\$1,500	
Contest Sponsor - Closest to Pin	\$1,500	
Contest Sponsor - Putting Contest	\$1,500	
Hole Sponsor	\$ 250	
I cannot attend, but would like to make		
	τοται	

To maximize your donation by avoiding processing fees, please send your registration, along with your check made payable to Milton First Responders Foundation via: MAIL to: Milton First Responders Foundation 980 Birmingham Road, Suite 501-200 OR Milton, GA 30004 Please visit our website at: To register and pay www.MiltonFirstResponders.org **ONLINE:** to register online and pay via PayPal. All sponsors should submit their logo and link to: logos@MiltonFirstResponders.org by Friday, September 21, 2018. For more information, please contact us at

info@MiltonFirstResponders.org or see our website at www.MiltonFirstResponders.org